
Mathieu Maury and barrels toasting at the cooperage in Bordeaux.

Tonnellerie Maury & Fils is a traditional fourth generation cooperage that originated along the 
“quai des chartrons quartier” of Bordeaux in 1893. It is in this area of the city along the Garonne 
river that wine barrels were loaded onto ships and exported to Britain and soon after, around 
the world.

Tonnellerie Maury specializes in the 225L Bordeaux barrel but also makes sizes up to 500L 
puncheons based on different oak grain tightnesses originating from different French oak 
forests from the center of France. 

Mathieu’s proximity to Bordeaux has allowed the brand to position itself as a preferred partner rather 
than a mere provider to Bordeaux’s greatest Châteaux. 

Tonnellerie Maury is part of the PEFC (Programme for the Endorsement of Forest Certification) which is 
the world’s largest forest certification system that promotes sustainable forest management.

Tonnellerie Maury is now managed by Mathieu Maury who is a fourth generation cooper. 
Mathieu has a very strong reputation and image in the local Bordeaux market where 90% of his 
barrels are sold to Grand Cru Classé Châteaux
in the region. 

HISTORY

TODAY

Maury barrels focus on fruit purity, expression, aromatics
and structure. The barrels allow the fruit to remain in focus while 
providing lift and fullness. They are delicate enough for a lighter

vintage but have enough personality and impact to excel
in warmer vintages and richer wine styles. 

STRONG POINTS

• Reputation is built on 225L Bordeaux style barrels

• Barrels are categorized on grain tightness and all of the oak
   comes from the center of France

• Offers barrels made with Limousin open grain oak

• Special Toast,  

• Fire bent and fire toasted barrels

• Offers French oak barrels and puncheons (225L - 500L)

Tonnellerie
 MAURY

STYLISTICALLY

Finished 225L Bordeaux Château barrel.

Château Léovile Barton represents Tonnellerie Maury’s biggest 
customer purchasing on average 500 barrels per year.

FRANCE
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ALL BARRELS FROM BOUCHARD COOPERAGES 
CAN BE COMBINED FOR VOLUME PRICE DISCOUNTSPLACE YOUR ORDER BY MARCH 15 FOR BEST PRICING

Product

Bordeaux Export (225L)

25/27 mm staves, 8 galvanized hoops

Bordeaux Export Thin Stave (225L)

20/22 mm staves, 8 galvanized hoops

Bordeaux Château Ferré (225L)

Barre crossing heads, no chestnut hoops, 
22mm staves, 8 galvanized hoops

Bordeaux Château (225L)

Barre crossing heads, chestnut hoops, 
22mm staves, 8 galvanized hoops

265L Export

Burgundy sized heads and Bordeaux length staves
25/27mm staves, 8 galvanized hoops

300L Hogshead

25/27mm staves, 8 galvanized hoops

350L Hogshead

25/27mm staves, 8 galvanized hoops

400L Puncheon

25/27mm staves, 8 galvanized hoops

500L Puncheon

25/27mm staves, 8 galvanized hoops

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

FRENCH OAK
LATE ORDER

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

1,324 €
1,310 €
1,297 €

1,348 €
1,333 €
1,323 €

1,437 €
1,424 €
1,409 €

1,611 €
1,589 €

1,900 €
1,873 €

FRENCH OAK
APRIL 15

1,215 €
1,200 €
1,185 €
1,174 €

1,228 €
1,216 €
1,202 €
1,187 €

1,273 €
1,261 €
1,243 €
1,232 €

1,319 €
1,305 €
1,292 €
1,278 €

FRENCH OAK
MARCH 15

1,195 €
1,180 €
1,165 €
1,154 €

1,208 €
1,196 €
1,182 €
1,167 €

1, 253 €
1,241 €
1,223 €
1,212 €

1,299 €
1,285 €
1,272 €
1,258 €

1,304 €
1,290 €
1,277 €

1,328 €
1,313 €
1,303 €

1,417 €
1,404 €
1,389 €

1,591 €
1,569 €

1,880 €
1,853 €

600L Demi-Muid available upon request

Name

BARREL OPTIONS

3 Year Air Dry
Extra Tight Grain
Head Toasting
Black Hoops

+45 €
+45 €
No Charge
+30 €

Limousin or open grain French oak for spirits 
and wine available upon request

2025 MAURY USA PRICES

MC² MAURY 130

A unique extended light long 
double toasting technique that 
caters to an elegant and fresh 
expression of the varietal and 
promotes the vineyard’s typicities 
and complexities.

(Available on all barrel sizes)

In homage to 130 years of 
Tonnellerie MAURY, the MAURY 130 
are hand-scraped Bordeaux Export 
barrels made of a premium and 
optimally seasoned French oak blend 
with the MC2 toast. Only 130 barrels 
are available per year.

+45 €

+1,442 €
APRIL 15

+1,422 €
MARCH 15

TOAST LEVELS

Medium 

Medium Long

Medium Plus

Qty

1-11
12-49

50-149
150+

1-11
12-49

50-149
150+

1-11
12-49

50-149
150+

1-11
12-49

50-149
150+

1-11
12-69
70+

1-11
12-53
54+

1-11
12-53
54+

1-5
6+

1-5
6+

www.bouchardcooperages.com 
sales@bouchardcooperages.com • (707)257-3582

March 15 and April 15 prices require delivery acceptance as early as June 1 and July 1 respectively.

All prices above are listed in Euros (€) and include delivery to either of our distribution warehouses.

Free winery delivery and price discounts are available for full container purchases. Please inquire.

7 


