

Tonnellerie MAURY

HISTORY -

Tonnellerie Maury & Fils is a traditional fourth generation cooperage that originated along the "quai des chartrons quartier" of Bordeaux in 1893. It is in this area of the city along the Garonne river that wine barrels were loaded onto ships and exported to Britain and soon after, around the world.

Tonnellerie Maury specializes in the 225L Bordeaux barrel but also makes sizes up to 500L puncheons based on different oak grain tightnesses originating from different French oak forests from the center of France.

- TODAY ------

Tonnellerie Maury is now managed by Mathieu Maury who is a fourth generation cooper. Mathieu has a very strong reputation and image in the local Bordeaux market where 90% of his barrels are sold to Grand Cru Classé Châteaux in the region.

Mathieu Maury and barrels toasting at the cooperage in Bordeaux.

Mathieu's proximity to Bordeaux has allowed the brand to position itself as a preferred partner rather than a mere provider to Bordeaux's greatest Châteaux.

112

ONNELIER

Tonnellerie Maury is part of the PEFC (Programme for the Endorsement of Forest Certification) which is the world's largest forest certification system that promotes sustainable forest management.

STYLISTICALLY

Maury barrels focus on fruit purity, expression, aromatics and structure. The barrels allow the fruit to remain in focus while providing lift and fullness. They are delicate enough for a lighter vintage but have enough personality and impact to excel in warmer vintages and richer wine styles.



FRANCE

Finished 225L Bordeaux Château barrel.



Château Léovile Barton represents Tonnellerie Maury's biggest customer purchasing on average 500 barrels per year.

STRONG POINTS -

- Reputation is built on 225L Bordeaux style barrels
- Barrels are categorized on grain tightness and all of the oak comes from the center of France
- Offers barrels made with Limousin open grain oak
- Special Toast, mc²



- Fire bent and fire toasted barrels
- Offers French oak barrels and puncheons (225L 500L)



2025 MAURY USA PRICES	PLACE YOUR ORDER BY M	IARCH 15 FOR BEST PRICING	ALL BARRELS FROM BOUCHARD COOPERAGES CAN BE COMBINED FOR VOLUME PRICE DISCOUNTS	
Product	Qty	FRENCH OAK MARCH 15	FRENCH OAK APRIL 15	FRENCH OAK LATE ORDER
Bordeaux Export (225L) 25/27 mm staves, 8 galvanized hoops	1-11 12-49 50-149 150+	1,195 € 1,180 € 1,165 € 1,154 €	1,215 € 1,200 € 1,185 € 1,174 €	TBD
Bordeaux Export Thin Stave (225L) 20/22 mm staves, 8 galvanized hoops	1-11 12-49 50-149 150+	1,208 € 1,196 € 1,182 € 1,167 €	1,228 € 1,216 € 1,202 € 1,187 €	TBD
Bordeaux Château Ferré (225L) Barre crossing heads, no chestnut hoops, 22mm staves, 8 galvanized hoops	1-11 12-49 50-149 150+	1, 253 € 1,241 € 1,223 € 1,212 €	1,273 € 1,261 € 1,243 € 1,232 €	TBD
Bordeaux Château (225L) Barre crossing heads, chestnut hoops, 22mm staves, 8 galvanized hoops	1-11 12-49 50-149 150+	1,299 € 1,285 € 1,272 € 1,258 €	1,319 € 1,305 € 1,292 € 1,278 €	TBD
265L Export Burgundy sized heads and Bordeaux length staves 25/27mm staves, 8 galvanized hoops	1-11 12-69 70+	1,304 € 1,290 € 1,277 €	1,324 € 1,310 € 1,297 €	TBD
300L Hogshead 25/27mm staves, 8 galvanized hoops	1-11 12-53 54+	1,328 € 1,313 € 1,303 €	1,348 € 1,333 € 1,323 €	TBD
350L Hogshead 25/27mm staves, 8 galvanized hoops	1-11 12-53 54+	1,417 € 1,404 € 1,389 €	1,437 € 1,424 € 1,409 €	TBD
400L Puncheon 25/27mm staves, 8 galvanized hoops	1-5 6+	1,591 € 1,569 €	1,611 € 1,589 €	TBD
500L Puncheon 25/27mm staves, 8 galvanized hoops	1-5 6+	1,880 € 1,853 €	1,900 € 1,873 €	TBD

BARREL OPTIONS		MC²	MAURY 130		TOAST LEVELS	
Name 3 Year Air Dry Extra Tight Grain Head Toasting Black Hoops 600L Demi-Muid availabl Limousin or open grain F	rench oak for spirits	A unique extended light long double toasting technique that caters to an elegant and fresh expression of the varietal and promotes the vineyard's typicities and complexities. (Available on all barrel sizes)	In homage to 130 years of Tonnellerie MAURY, the MAURY 130 are hand-scraped Bordeaux Export barrels made of a premium and optimally seasoned French oak blend with the MC2 toast. Only 130 barrels are available per year. MARCH 15 APRIL 15 +1,422 € +1,442 €		 Medium Medium Long Medium Plus 	
and wine available upon i	request	+45 €			TONNELIERS À BORDEAUX DEPUIS 1893	

March 15 and April 15 prices require delivery acceptance as early as June 1 and July 1 respectively. All prices above are listed in Euros (€) and include delivery to either of our distribution warehouses. Free winery delivery and price discounts are available for full container purchases. Please inquire.

www.bouchardcooperages.com sales@bouchardcooperages.com • (707)257-3582